FIXING_DATE
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.
2025.10.03.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
213.0198
193.6088

60.4867
231.1798
405.474
15.6175
50.7345
378.8344
434.9419
41.462
97.9128
2.6644
2.1876
32.4406
188.1472
89.0579
74.433
3.8868
34.4439
250.2374

9.9583

7.7363
322.6044

18.7289

MIDDLE
218.3316
198.4255
61.9904
236.9152
415.6004
16.0082
51.9838
388.15
445.7651
42.4881
100.4308
2.7333
2.2419
33.2477
192.8791
91.2704
76.2783
4.0192
35.3024
256.484
10.2062
7.9304
330.5796
19.2002

SELL
223.6471
203.2448

63.4949

242.653
425.7344

16.3991

53.2332
397.4656
456.5946

43.5145
102.9544

2.8024
2.2962

34.0552
197.6163

93.4839

78.1244

4.1541

36.1615
262.7351

10.4543

8.1247
338.5567
19.6721



